The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM GIZA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-09-23
2025-09-24
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-26
2025-09-27
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-29
2025-09-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
FAWRY*ALHWARY MOB SV
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
Transfer from Daydream
FAWRY*ALHWARY MOB SV
Transfer from Daydream
HYPER ONE
DiDi
DiDi

WITHDRAWN: $862.57. DEPOSITED: $1,338.80.

ID Amount
txn_EyHPoAp $20.00
txn yXHVPZ7 $373.80
txn BZH8RxV -$171.15
txn 8rHrnOE $696.00
txn pSHOYQN $18.00
txn PVH5BWQ $24.00
txn r'YHQMe4 -$664.46
txn kWHPZI1 $207.00
txn SwHRb]Ja -$23.59
txn mAHOQJZ -$1.23
txn EyHPEO4 -$2.14

Balance
$0.00
$20.00
$393.80
$222.65
$918.65
$936.65
$960.65
$296.19
$503.19
$479.60
$478.37
$476.23
$476.23

Daydream Giza is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Daydream Giza's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




